LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

2015 Spring Seminar

YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED TO JOIN:

EVENT HOSTS

THERESA & PETER NEWMAN
THE LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA FEDERAL PAC
MONTEREY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

SAVE THE DATE

PRIOR TO LINCOLN CLUB SPRING SEMINAR RECEPTION & DINNER

TO A RECEPTION IN THE HONOR OF

U.S. SENATOR JOHN BARRASSO, M.D.

UNITED STATES SENATOR WYOMING

4:30PM FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 2015

AT THE HOME OF

THERESA & PETER NEWMAN

1522 RIATA ROAD, PEBBLE BEACH, CA 93953 \$500 PER PERSON (SPOUSE/GUEST INCLUDED FOR LINCOLN CLUB MEMBERS)

RSVP: Peter Newman at (831) 601-0201 or Email: PeterNewmanGOP@Outlook.com



U.S. Senator John Barrasso, M.D. *Wyoming*

Senator John Barrasso has a long and distinguished career in both medicine and public service. In 2012, Barrasso was reelected to the U.S. Senate with over 75% of the vote to represent his home state of Wyoming. He is the fourth-ranking member in the Senate Republican leadership as Chairman of the Senate Republican Policy Committee. He serves on committees that directly impact Wyoming's economy, energy interests, public lands, national parks and trade. He is also Chairman of the Senate Western Caucus.

Senator Barrasso is known by many as Wyoming's Doctor. During his 24 years as an orthopedic surgeon, Barrasso served as President of the Wyoming Medical Society and was named Wyoming Physician of the Year. Barrasso has three children – Peter, Emma and Hadley. He and his wife Bobbi live in Casper.

STAY TUNED FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS!

Contact PeterNewmanGOP@outlook.com or 831.601.0201 with questions.

Send Contributions to:

Friends of John Barrasso P.O. Box 1213 Pebble Beach, CA 93953